sonya

Morning

Tahini porridge (vg) 8
Eggs (poached, fried), toast 8
Folded eggs, toast 10
Avocado on toast, harissa feta (v/*vg) 10

+ poached egg 2

+ treacle glazed free range bacon 4.5
Sonya hot smoked salmon, avocado, wilted greens, poached eggs 17
Shakshouka, hummus, green harissa & tulum cheese (v) 15
Greek sausage, fo [ded eggs, latke, gri”ed tomato, toast 15
Treacle glazed bacon, fried eggs, latke, grilled tomato, toast 15
Halloumi, poached eggs, latke, grilled tomato, toast (v) 13
Spiced scrambled toﬁA, avocado & sowfdough toast (Vg) 13
Saganaki toastie (v) 10

+ treacle glazed free range bacon 4.5

Banana pancakes, blueberries, tahini butter, date molasses (v) 14
Warm banana bread, tahini butter & date molasses (v) 12
Sides

Sonya hot smoked salmon 6
treacle glazed free range bacon - Greek sausage 4.5
avocado — halloumi - wilted greens 4
atke (2)

v veggie vg vegan *vg can be madevegan. Please ask. n nuts

We prepare all our food fresh on site so cannot guarantee all items are free from allergens. Please do ask about

a”ergens & inform us of dietary requirements.

Eggs are ﬁ'ee range. Salmon is hot smoked in house in our charcoal oven.
Bacon is black treacle g[azed and ﬁee—range pork ﬁrom the UKs ﬁrst ﬁ'ee—range pork producer in Suﬁ“o[k
A125% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill all @C which goes to our hardworking team.



ORGANIC COFFEE
Organic_fairtrade coffee, organic milk
Turkish coffee

Espresso

Flat white

Latte/Cappuccino

Americano

Orange hot chocolate

+ oat 0.6

JUICE

Squeezed/blended in house
Ginger shot

Fresh squeezed O]

Orange, carrot, ginger
Grapefruit juice

lced banana oat date latte (vg)

COCKTAILS
Orange Aperol Spritz
Basil Smash
Turkish Mango Bellini
Breakfast Lemon Martini
Mezcal Pomegranate Paloma
Dirty Za'atar Martini
Pomegranate Negroni
Saffron Sour
Elderflower & Mango Collins
Chilli Old Fashioned
Cinnamon Spiced Espresso Martini
Rose Clover Club
Tzatziki on the rocks

2.7
2.7/3.2
3.9
3-4/3.9
2.9/3.4
45

PSS e - N

n
10
10
n
12.5
3
135
125
12
4
12.5
13
3

TEA

Pot of tea 3.9
Breakfast tea

Earl grey

Moroccan mint

Fresh mint

Lemon & ginger

Rose tea

Turkish tea (glass) 2
GAZOZ/LEMONADE

Sparkling fresh fruit drinks made in house
House Lemonade 45
Strawberry & rosemary gazoz 55
Orange & thyme gazoz 55
WATER

Belu still/sparkling (750ml) 45
Filtered still/sparkling (750ml) 15
BEER

Efes Draft, Turkey (500ml) 75
Keo, Cyprus (330ml) 5
Small beer, UK 2% (350ml) 6.5



