

Morning

Tahini porridge (vg)	8
Eggs (poached, fried), toast	8
Folded eggs, toast	10
Avocado on toast, harissa feta (v/*vg)	10
+ poached egg 2	
+ treacle glazed free range bacon 4.5	
Sonya hot smoked salmon, avocado, wilted greens, poached eggs	17
Shakshouka, hummus, green harissa & tulum cheese (v)	15
Greek sausage, folded eggs, latke, grilled tomato, toast	15
Treacle glazed bacon, fried eggs, latke, grilled tomato, toast	15
Halloumi, poached eggs, latke, grilled tomato, toast (v)	13
Spiced scrambled tofu, avocado & sourdough toast (vg)	13
Saganaki toastie (v)	10
+ treacle glazed free range bacon 4.5	
Banana pancakes, blueberries, tahini butter, date molasses (v)	14
Warm banana bread, tahini butter & date molasses (v)	12
Sides	
Sonya hot smoked salmon	6
treacle glazed free range bacon - Greek sausage	4.5
avocado — halloumi - wilted greens	4
latke (2)	3

ν veggie vg vegan * ν vg can be made vegan. Please ask. n nuts

We prepare all our food fresh on site so cannot guarantee all items are free from allergens. Please do ask about allergens & inform us of dietary requirements.

Eggs are free range. Salmon is hot smoked in house in our charcoal oven.

Bacon is black treacle glazed and free-range pork from the UKs first free-range pork producer in Suffolk. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill all of which goes to our hardworking team.

ORGANIC COFFEE		TEA	
Organic fairtrade coffee, organic milk		Pot of tea	3.9
Turkish coffee	2.7	Breakfast tea	
Espresso	2.7/3.2	Earl grey	
Flat white	3.9	Moroccan mint	
Latte/Cappuccino	3.4/3.9	Fresh mint	
Americano	2.9/3.4	Lemon & ginger	
Orange hot chocolate	4.5	Rose tea	
+ oat o.6		Turkish tea (glass)	2
JUICE		GAZOZ/LEMONADE	
Squeezed/blended in house		Sparkling fresh fruit drinks made in house	
Ginger shot	2.5	House Lemonade	4.5
Fresh squeezed OJ	6	Strawberry & rosemary gazoz	5.5
Orange, carrot, ginger	6	Orange & thyme gazoz	5.5
Grapefruit juice	6		
lced banana oat date latte (vg)	7	WATER	
		Belu still/sparkling (750ml)	4.5
COCKTAILS		Filtered still/sparkling (750ml)	1.5
Orange Aperol Spritz	11		
Basil Smash	10	BEER	
Turkish Mango Bellini	10	Efes Draft, Turkey (500ml)	7.5
Breakfast Lemon Martini	11	Keo, Cyprus (330ml)	5
Mezcal Pomegranate Paloma	12.5	Small beer, UK 2% (350ml)	6.5
Dirty Za'atar Martini	13		
Pomegranate Negroni	13.5		
Saffron Sour	125		
Elderflower & Mango Collins	12		
Chilli Old Fashioned	14		
Cinnamon Spiced Espresso Martini	12.5		
Rose Clover Club	13		
Tzatziki on the rocks	13		